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March 2021
Graduate Programs dates may vary. Please check with your specific program for Add/Drop deadlines and Wellness Days.

	SUN
	MON

	TUES

	WED

	THURS

	FRI

	SAT


	

	1

	2  FAFSA Priority Deadline


	3
	4

	5  Last day to Drop w/o a W
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12  Wellness Day (No Classes)
	13

	14  Daylight Savings Begin

	15

	16 
	17  St. Patrick’s Day
	18

	19  
	20

	21

	22
	23   Wellness Day (No Classes)
	24

	25

	26

	27 Passover Begins

	28  Palm Sunday

	29  Holi
	30
	31
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